
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  
  

 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

  
Academic coordinator  
Mrs. Ann Jorissen - Building B - Room S.B.331 - T+32 3 265 40 92 
ann.jorissen@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Mr Sandro Debruyne - Building A - Room A.002 – T+32 3 265 40 01 
exchange.fbe@uantwerp.be 

 
Study programme for exchange students  
https://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-business-and-economics/studying-
and-education/incoming-students/ 

  
 

  
 
International coordinator & incoming students contact person 
Mr Piet De Vroede - Building M - Room M.243 - T+32 3 265 52 83 
piet.devroede@uantwerpen.be 
 
Exchange student administration 
Ms Chris Verschooren – Building M – Room M.242 
chris.verschooren@uantwerpen.be  
 
Academic coordinators by department 

Communication Sciences 
Prof Ms Ganna Diedkova - Building M - Room M.476 
ganna.diedkova@uantwerpen.be  

Training and Educational Sciences 
Prof Mr Jan Vanhoof - Building V - Room Ve35.2.03 
jan.vanhoof@uantwerpen.be 

Political Sciences 
Prof Ms Samira Azabar- Sint – Jacobstraat 2/4 - Room S.LN55.016 
samira.azabar@uantwerpen.be 

Sociology 
Prof Mr Dries Lens - building M - Room M.231 
dries.lens@uantwerpen.be 

 
 

Study programme for exchange students 
www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-social-sciences/education/info-for-
exchange-st  
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 International coordinator  

Ms Mieke Briels - Building V - Room V.024 - T +32 3 265 58 57 
mieke.briels@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person   
Ms Terry Amssoms - Building V - Room V.001 - T +32 3 265 58 75 
terry.amssoms@uantwerpen.be 
 
Study programme for exchange students 
https://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-law/international/international-
students/exchange-students/ 

  

  
International coordinator 
Ms Nele Simons - T+32 3 265 19 57 
nele.simons@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Elke De Smet & Nele Simons 
 - Building D - Room D.06 - T+ 32 3 265 19 35 
exchange.ow@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department 
Architecture   
Prof Mr Jo Meers - joseph.meers@uantwerpen.be    

Interior Architecture 
Prof Mr Stefan Martens - stefan.martens@uantwerpen.be 

Heritage Studies 
Prof Mr Marc Jacobs -marc.jacobs@uantwerpen.be   

Urban Design and Spatial Planning 
Prof Mr Maarten Van Acker - maarten.vanacker@uantwerpen.be  

Product Development 
Prof Ms Linda Scheelen - linda.scheelen@uantwerpen.be   

Conservation and Restoration 
Prof Ms Kristel De Vis - kristel.devis@uantwerpen.be 

 
 

  
 
International coordinator 
Ms Greet Annaert - T+32 3 265 59 42 
greet.annaert@uantwerpen.be 
 
Programme Director  
Prof Mr Stef Vandeginste - T+32 3 265 56 99 
stef.vandeginste@uantwerpen.be 
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International coordinator 
Prof Ms Christiane Stallaert  - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person  
Ms Carine Coolsaet – T+32 3 265 42 37 
Ms Dominique Van Droogbroeck – T+32 3 265 4007 
Sint Jacobsmarkt 13, room SJ.013 - internatFLW@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department History, Philosophy, Linguistics and Literature 

History (Sint-Jacobsmarkt 9-13) 
Prof Mr Pierre Delsaerdt - pierre.delsaerdt@uantwerpen.be 

Philosophy (Building R) 
Prof Mr Hendrik Opdebeeck - hendrik.opdebeeck@uantwerpen.be 

Linguistics & Literature (Building D) 
Prof Mr Patrick Dendale -  Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  
Dutch 
Prof Ms Dominiek Sandra -  dominiek.sandra@uantwerpen.be   

English 
Prof Ms Astrid De Wit - astrid.dewit@uantwerpen.be 

French 
Prof Mr Patrick Dendale - Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  

German 
Prof Ms Tanja Mortelmans - tanja.mortelmans@uantwerpen.be    

Spanish 
Prof Ms Diana Arbaiza -  diana.arbaiza@uantwerpen.be 

Theatre, Film & Literature Studies 
Prof Mr Timmy De Laet - timmy.delaet@uantwerpen.be 
 

  
 
 

International coordinator 
Prof Ms Christiane Stallaert  - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 
 

Incoming students contact person 
Ms Dominique Van Droogbroeck - Sint-Jacobsmarkt 9-13, room SJ.001                               
T+32 3 265 40 07 internatFLW@uantwerpen.be 
 

Academic coordinators by department Applied Language Studies (Building D) 

Chinese 
Prof Mr Wim Haagdorens - wim.haagdorens@uantwerpen.be 
Prof Ms Ching Lin Pang – chinglin.pang@uantwerpen.be    

English 
Prof Ms Ingrid Van De Wijer - ingrid.vandewijer@uantwerpen.be 

French 
Prof Ms Katrien Lievois - katrien.lievois@uantwerpen.be  

German 
Prof Ms Patricia Linden - patricia.linden@uantwerpen.be    

Spanish 
Prof Ms Christiane Stallaert - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 

Italian 
Prof Ms Rosario Gennaro - rosario.gennaro@uantwerpen.be 
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International coordinator & incoming students contact person 
Ms Sofie Krol - T +32 3 265 19 19  
sofie.krol@uantwerpen.be 

 

  
 
 
International coordinator & incoming students contact person 
Ms Sarah Verberckmoes - Building T - Room T.112 - T+32 3 265 32 20 
sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department 

Bio-engineering  
Prof Mr Tom Tytgat - tom.tytgat@uantwerpen.be  

Biology 
Prof Mr Ivan Nijs - ivan.nijs@uantwerpen.be  

Chemistry 
Prof Mr Christian Johannessen - christian.johannessen@uantwerpen.be  

Mathematics 
Prof Mr Karim Johannes Becher - karimjohannes.becher@uantwerpen.be  

Computer Sciences 
Prof Mr Hans Vangheluwe - hans.vangheluwe@uantwerpen.be  

Physics 
Prof Mr Milorad Milosevic - milorad.milosevic@uantwerpen.be  

Environmental Sciences  
Ms Sarah Verberckmoes - sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be 

 
 Study programme for exchange students 

www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-science/studying-and-education/incoming-
exchange-st/  

 
  



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 International coordinator 
Ms Miep Demuynck - T+32 3 265 27 63 
miep.demuynck@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Nele Devloo - Building S - Room D.S.133 - T+32 3 265 17 19 
nele.devloo@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 
Prof Mr Wim Martinet - wim.martinet@uantwerpen.be  

Biomedical Sciences 
Prof Mr Peter Delputte - peter.delputte@uantwerpen.be 

Biochemistry & Biotechnology 
Prof Ms Eva Geuens – eva.geuens@uantwerpen.be (temporary replacement)    

Veterinary Medicine 
Prof Mr  Steven Van Cruchten - steven.vancruchten@uantwerpen.be 

 

 International coordinator 
Mr Dimitri Geelhand de Merxem - T+32 3 265 26 48 
dimitri.geelhanddemerxem@uantwerpen.be  
 

Medicine 
Academic coordinator 
Prof Mr Jean-Pierre Van geertruyden   
jean-pierre.vangeertruyden@uantwerpen.be  
 
incoming students contact person 
Ms Tina De Roeck - Building S - Room S.036 - T+32 3 265 26 37 
tina.deroeck@uantwerpen.be  
 

Rehabilitation Sciences & Physiotherapy 
Academic coordinator 
Prof Ms Ulrike Van Daele  
stagerevaki@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Chris Van Noten - Building S - Room S.032 - T+32 3 265 27 82 
stagerevaki@uantwerpen.be  
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